

M.X 74/2025

Order Dated :07/04/2026

Today is fixed for necessary order.

Petitioner filed a petition regarding full satisfaction.

Let it be kept with the record.

Day adjourned.

Fix 06/05/2026 for necessary order.

Judicial Magistrate, 1st Court

Uluberia, Howrah