

M.X 74/2025

Order Dated :06/05/2026

Today is fixed for necessary order.

Petitioner is absent without steps.

Petitioner is directed to S/C as to why the instant misc.case shall not be dismissed.

Day adjourned.

Fix 05/06/2026 for S/C to Petitioner.

Judicial Magistrate, 1st Court
Uluberia, Howrah